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Accrual Basis

Weaver Village Residential Association

Profit & Loss Budget Overview
January through December 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Dues

Total income

Expense
Commercial LRF Assessment
Administrative
Meetings
Office Supplies
Website

Total Administrative

Residential Association
10% Contribut_ion to LRF

Total Residential Association

Grounds
Grounds Contract
A Landscaping
’ Snow Removal
Sprinkle System
Tree Care

Total Grounds

Insurance

Management Fees

Professional Fees
Accountant
Legal

Totat Professional Fees
Utilities
Water
Electricity
Totai Utilities
Total Expense

* Net Ordinary Income

Net Income
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970

Jan-Dec 20

25,080.00

25,080.00

855.00

50.00
75.00
260.00

386.0C

2,500.60
2,500.00

11,604.00

1.536.00 "W
600.00
325.00

1,075.00 €&

15,140.00

425.00
2,400.00

150.00
500.00

650.60

400.00
9G3.00

1,300.00
23,655.00

1,425.00

1,425.00 4
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