Weaver Village Residential Association Profit & Loss Budget Overview

January through December 2020

	Jan - Dec 20
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Dues	25,080.00
Total Income	25,080.00
Expense	
Commercial LRF Assessment Administrative	855.00
Meetings	50.00
Office Supplies	75.00
Website	260.00
Total Administrative	385.00
Residential Association	
10% Contribution to LRF	2,500.00
Total Residential Association	2,500.00
Grounds	•
Grounds Contract	11,604.00
Landscaping	1,536.00
Snow Removal	600.00
Sprinkle System	325.00
Tree Care	1,075.00
Total Grounds	15,140.00
Insurance	425.00
Management Fees	2,400.00
Professional Fees	
Accountant Legal	150.00
Legal	500.00
Total Professional Fees	650.00
Utilities	
Water	400.00
Electricity	900.00
Total Utilities	1,300.00
Total Expense	23,655.00
Net Ordinary Income	1,425.00
Income	1,425.00

LANdSCAPING \$ 975 - MULCH
\$561 = CIRCLE NEW BUSHED?

BALANCE FOR TREE CARE \$ 1075 00

RETURN TO RELEEVEN \$ 1425.00

* Borrowed For 2019 TREE REMOVALS